                                  1362 West 53rd Avenue, Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada, V6P 1K9
    E-mail:  sales@yfsinternational.com      Tel: (604) 321-6582   Fax: (604) 321-6592
     Premium Spiral ES Series Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Features:
• Electronic  flicker-free instant start and silent operation, providing soft & comfortable lighting
• Enhanced performance giving high initial lumen & excellent lumen efficacy
• Reliable operation and superior lumen maintenance during the long lifetime
• T2 technology offering ultra compact size enables it being ideal for a wide range of general
applications from commercial to residential uses.
• Up to 75% savings on energy cost and durable life up to & beyond 10 times than incandescent bulb.
Applications:      Ideal for:
Indoor Decorative fixtures    Hotel/Motel Restaurants
Hanging lamps      Retails  Property management
Wall Sconces      Home  Educational facility
Pendant Lamps     Office  Healthcare
 Table/Floor           Ceiling            Pendent            CeilingFan          Sconce              Recessed                 Outdoor
Type Nominal Luminous Rendering Color Rated Lamp Dimensions(mm/inch)    Std. Pkg.
 Watt(W) Flux(Lm) index(Ra) Temp.(K) Ave. life(h) Base L.  W.  CTN.(pcs)
ES-9W 9 550 83 2700K 10000 E26 112 3½" 45 1⅔" 60
ES11W 11 700 83 3000K 10000 E26 109 4¼" 45 1⅔" 60
ESM13W(T2) 13 900 83 3500K 10000 E26 92 3⅝" 45 1⅔" 60
ES-15W 15 990 83 ↓ 10000 E26 124 4⅞" 45 1⅔" 60
ES-20W 20 1250 83 4100K 10000 E26 133 5¼" 52 2.0" 60
ES-23W 23 1600 83 ↓ 10000 E26 128 5.0" 60 2⅜" 60
ES-27W 27 1900 83 5000K 10000 E26 140 5½" 60 2⅜" 60
ES-30W 30 2250 83 ↓ 10000 E26 143 5⅝" 68 2⅝" 60
ES-42W 42 2850 83 6400K 10000 E26 178 7.0" 70 2¾" 40
• Lamp life defined according to international standard
Spec_EN_2013 Technical dates subject to change without notice